pos pett cognome

=

25

43 CAPPONI
55 ASCOLI
93 BONFANTI
5 PIERO
74 BUSETTI
91 TRIPARI
30 BIGNOTTI
32 GIANNETTI
73 FOLLI
72 SANGIORGI
75 MARCHESI
96 JUGE
2 MARCHESE
89 SANTINATO
45 BORELLA
92 GRIECO
20 MARINONI
97 HYVERNAUD

77 MIGLIAVACCA

62 METELLI

61 MANZO

27 PULICI

18 SCANDELLA

31 D'ALESSANDRO
100 BRANCA

64 MIGNECO

42 MAZZEO

47 LOCATELLI

22 NICOLINI

36 SCOLFARO
1 FEDELI

37 DOLCINI

86 DARI

23 LANDRIANI

33 SPINEDI

nome
THOMAS
CARLO
AMEDEO
LATTARICO
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
STEFANO
GIANBATTISTA
ANDREA
ILARIA
DIDIER
MARCO
DANIELE
SANTO
EDOARDO
GIAN PIETRO
CHRISTINE
ANGELO
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO
SILVANO
NICOLA
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
FERDINANDO
GIANLUCA
FABRIZIO
DANIELE
ADRIANO
MARCO
PIETRO
BRUNO

categoria data_nascita

™

™

MM45
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM40
MF40
MM45
MM35
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM40
MF50
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM60
MM45
MM45
MM55
MMG60
MM55
MM45
MM45
MM55
MM50
MM55
MM50
MM50

1982-07-15
1979-04-12
1965-10-05
1969-02-08
1974-05-15
1964-08-06
1972-09-17
1962-04-10
1967-01-10
1971-04-09
1971-06-17
1966-11-25
1975-12-22
1968-04-12
1960-06-03
1963-07-29
1968-12-27
1958-05-08
1964-04-25
1965-08-30
1969-09-29
1961-03-19
1949-12-03
1967-12-13
1965-10-22
1955-02-15
1952-09-19
1957-12-13
1964-01-14
1966-07-22
1955-06-03
1958-11-24
1954-09-09
1961-10-19
1961-02-24

nome_team

RUNNERS BERGAMO
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE
INDIVIDUALE

G.S. AVIS OGGIONO
POD.S.GIOV.A PIRO G.F
GAZZETTA RUNNERS C
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
EUROATLETICA 2002

ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIA!
ASPTT Annecy

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
RUNNERS BERGAMO
POD.S.GIOV.A PIRO G.F
POL. DIMENSIONE SPOI
ASPTT ANNECY

G.P. CASALESE

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO
POL. DIMENSIONE SPOI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
G.S. Q. S.AMBROGIO
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNNERS BERGAMO
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
POL. DIMENSIONE SPOI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
RUNNERS BERGAMO
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
RUNNERS BERGAMO

lap distanza
68 74,82966
66 72,43452
64 70,60738
62 68,50874
62 68,42654
62 67,78654
61 67,09497
61 66,79077
61 66,56227
60 65,6292
59 64,68603
59 64,56333
58 64,31626
57 62,27279
55 60,93485
55 60,91235
55 60,24225
54 59,42978
54 59,07728
54 59,00598
53 58,27531
52 57,32694
52 57,06014
52 56,98504
52 56,74084
51 56,08567
51 55,95777
51 55,87087
51 55,70447
51 55,67867
50 55,6439
50 55,2918
50 55,1001
50 54,8303
50 54,703



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

24 MAGHINI

17 CASTAGNA

82 RONCHI

69 PALMA

71 BELLATO

35 AIAZZ|

16 SASSO

34 GUALTIERI
3 CHEMOLLI

76 FUSAGLIA

78 COLUCCI

44 FRATUS

13 VALENTI

57 CAPECCI

68 SABATELLA

88 BALDON

84 TUNDO

12 ZAPPALA'

67 PENNACCHIETTI

28 FANIN

56 BOCCHINI

60 MALACARI

15 RE

46 DOLCI

65 NANIA

39 RAZZARI

58 DI FLORIDO
6 ELLI

21 COLLURA
7 CABRINI

59 IACOVACCI

63 MIGNECO

66 NARCISI

94 FONTANA

95 MOTTA

81 GIORGIO

LUCA

DARIO
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
GIULIANA
PIERMARIO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
LUCA

LAURA
ROSARIO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
ADALBERTO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
ADRIANA
MARIA
ELEONORA
EMILIO

GIOVAMBATTISTA

ITALO
GIOVANNI
GIANFRANCO

CARLO MICHELE

MASSIMO
ROBERTO
SARA
FRANCO
MARIO
ANGELO
RENATO
CARLOTTA
TIZIANO
STEFANO

MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM45
MF45
MM60
MM50
MM40
MM45
TF

MM45
MM60
MM65
MM50
MM45
MM60
MF55
MF45
MF50
MM55
MM60
MM55
MM45
MM60
MM60
MM55
MM55
TF

MM60
MM50
MM50
MM70
MF45
MM40
MM65

1969-06-13
1970-09-08
1968-05-02
1972-06-01
1963-04-10
1966-09-04
1948-11-12
1960-01-19
1972-12-08
1964-09-26
1979-11-21
1964-04-07
1951-11-13
1946-04-24
1962-01-27
1967-08-08
1950-03-29
1956-10-23
1964-05-21
1961-09-29
1955-01-23
1950-01-02
1955-10-17
1966-09-17
1952-10-15
1949-06-28
1955-06-16
1955-01-16
1980-07-09
1948-01-07
1961-11-23
1959-11-05
1939-12-04
1965-06-03
1972-11-22
1947-07-02

INDIVIDUALE

POL. DIMENSIONE SPO!
RUNNERS BERGAMO
UNICREDIT CIRCOLO M
G.S. ATL. NICHELINO
ASD RISUBIANI 2008
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ASD RISUBIANI 2008
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
G.P. CASALESE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
RUNNERS BERGAMO
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. C.R.A. ITALTEL
ATLETICA MONTEROSA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
EUROATLETICA 2002
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
RUNNERS BERGAMO
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

50
50
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41

54,5924

54,5702
53,77453
53,37316
53,12336
52,99616
52,64886
52,61956
52,34469
52,16759
51,37489
50,98522
50,44432
50,41572
50,31672
50,19382
49,64695
49,48645
49,48465
49,20855
49,10785
49,09138
49,08163
48,41808
48,39348
48,34198
48,01698
47,99941
47,98291
47,82671
47,69511
47,04341
46,21114
45,88144
45,86684
44,74247



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

41 VANONI

40 ZUCCHINALI
8 TOSOLINI

53 VITALI

99 SCONFIETTI

19 TAPELLA

49 FAETI

98 SGALLA

52 SCARANO

54 MAENZA

38 MOTTA

25 ARTI

87 BELLI

29 FACCHINELLI

51 MARCARINI

83 BOGNINI

90 BLANDINO

26 FRA'

70 GAVAZZENI

85 TERUZZ|

48 DE VECCHI

50 GOBBI

79 BERNARDINI

10 ANGELINI

SERGIO
GREGORIO
SILVANA
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
CARLO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
VERONICA
SALVATORE
ISOLANO
ROBERTO
GABRIELE
DANIEL
GIULIANO
STEFANO
SILVIO
SABINA

GIOVANNA CARLA

NOVELLA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRA
OLIVIERO
GIUSEPPE

MM45
MM50
MF55
MM45
MM50
MM40
™

MM45
TF

MM60
MM75
MM45
MM35
MM35
MM55
MM45
MM55
MF40
MF55
MF35
MM40
MF40
MM70
MM60

1963-07-11
1958-08-17
1955-10-05
1967-01-26
1960-04-30
1970-06-03
1978-12-06
1967-08-17
1981-10-09
1949-05-07
1937-09-01
1963-06-21
1974-04-20
1974-05-15
1955-08-29
1964-08-13
1956-04-24
1972-04-06
1954-03-22
1973-02-14
1970-09-02
1970-03-24
1941-03-15
1951-09-03

RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNNERS BERGAMO
LIBERTAS UDINE
SPORTS CLUB MELEGN
G.P. CASALESE

POL. DIMENSIONE SPO!
SPORTS CLUB MELEGN
INDIVIDUALE

SPORTS CLUB MELEGN
MARCIATORI SAN GIOR
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
SPORTS CLUB MELEGN
BIGACC DE ELA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
CLUB PANTERA ROSA
EUROATLETICA 2002
SPORTS CLUB MELEGN
SPORTS CLUB MELEGN
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
S.S. ROBUR BARBARAN

41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
37
37
36
27
20
17
16

4473797
44,7292
44,6562
44,6418
44,5316
43,6574
43,6468
43,6468
43,6468
43,6468

43,61623

42,61193

42,55563

42,55563

42,55563

42,55563

42,55563

41,35059

40,46909

39,33462

29,46159
21,8234

18,54989

17,45872



